OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

EIGHT (8) EACH FOURTEEN (14’) FOOT COMMERCIAL

682 PROSPECT STREET
BEREA, OHIO 44017
PROCUREMENT SECTION

BID INVITATION NUMBER 4291

FOR FURNISHING

GRADE ENCLOSED CARGO TRAILER

OPENING DATE - MARCH 28, 2017

BIDDER

JTI, Inc.
7400 Oak Leaf Road
Oakwood Village, Ohio 44146

Verde Inc.
2300 N. Scenic Highway
Lake Wales, Florida 33898

O’Reilly Equipment
14555 Ravenna Road
Newburg, Ohio 44065

Stephan Green Enterprises Inc.

74 Squankum Yellowbrook Road
Farmingdale, New Jersey 07727

TOTAL

BID PRICE

$ 54,480.00

$ 60,760.00

$61,080.00

$ 63,030.00

TERMS

Net

Net

.005%

Net



