OHIO TURNPIKE AND INFRASTRUCTURE COMMISSION

682 PROSPECT STREET BEREA, OHIO 44017 PROCUREMENT SECTION

BID INVITATION NUMBER 4291

FOR FURNISHING

EIGHT (8) EACH FOURTEEN (14') FOOT COMMERCIAL GRADE ENCLOSED CARGO TRAILER

OPENING DATE - MARCH 28, 2017

BIDDER	TOTAL <u>BID PRICE</u>	<u>TERMS</u>
JTI, Inc. 7400 Oak Leaf Road Oakwood Village, Ohio 44146	\$ 54,480.00	Net
Verde Inc. 2300 N. Scenic Highway Lake Wales, Florida 33898	\$ 60,760.00	Net
O'Reilly Equipment 14555 Ravenna Road Newburg, Ohio 44065	\$ 61,080.00	.005%
Stephan Green Enterprises Inc. 74 Squankum Yellowbrook Road Farmingdale, New Jersey 07727	\$ 63,030.00	Net